
MADISON CREATIVE ARTS ACADEMY
Board of Directors Meeting Schedule

July 2024 – July 2025

DATE LOCATION

Thursday, July 25, 2024 @ 5:30 PM MCAA Board Room

*Thursday, August 22, 2024 @ 5:30 PM MCAA Board Room

Thursday, September 19, 2024 @ 5:30 PM MCAA Board Room

Thursday, October 17, 2024 @ 5:30 PM MCAA Board Room

Thursday, November 21, 2024 @ 5:30 PM MCAA Board Room

Thursday, December 19, 2024 @ 5:30 PM MCAA Board Room

Thursday, January 16, 2025 @ 5:30 PM MCAA Board Room

Thursday, February 20, 2025 @ 5:30 PM MCAA Board Room

Thursday, March 20, 2025 @ 5:30 PM MCAA Board Room

Thursday, April 17, 2025 @ 5:30 PM MCAA Board Room

Thursday, May 15, 2025 @ 5:30 PM MCAA Board Room

Thursday, June 19, 2025 @ 5:30 PM MCAA Board Room

*Thursday, July 24, 2025 @5:30 PM MCAA Board Room

Public meetings of the Madison Creative Arts Academy, Inc. Board of Directors shall occur

on the third Thursday of each month unless otherwise noted (*) above.

Approved by the MCAA Board of Directors on July 25, 2024


